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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Pollard          M1619          1/1       19:24    3:53       19:23
2     Kyle Passmore          M1315          1/2       21:32    4:19       21:31
3     Bruce King             M4549          1/3       21:36    4:20       21:34
4     Chance Saelim          M4044          1/6       23:17    4:40       23:15
5     Alan Bryant            M5054          1/5       23:21    4:41       23:20
6     Cody Henry             M2529          1/3       23:30    4:42       23:27
7     Doug Werhane           M5054          2/5       23:32    4:43       23:30
8     Chris Murray           M4044          2/6       23:35    4:43       23:29
9     Baylie Bray            F1315          1/3       23:57    4:48       23:55
10    Brittiany Sherwood     F1315          2/3       23:59    4:48       23:58
11    Mandy Bartholomew      F4549          1/8       24:29    4:54       24:27
12    Randell Pratt          M4044          3/6       24:29    4:54       24:28
13    Dale Broussard         M5054          3/5       24:50    4:58       24:48
14    Brandon Rupp           M3034          1/7       24:50    4:58       24:48
15    Reginal Park           M3034          2/7       25:00    5:00       24:58
16    Mandy Steele           F1619          1/4       25:01    5:01       24:59
17    Mike Dooney            M2529          2/3       25:13    5:03       25:11
18    Donna Ayers            F4549          2/8       25:44    5:09       25:41
19    Bryan Nuber            M3034          3/7       25:53    5:11       25:53
20    Chelsey Hutchison      F1315          3/3       26:13    5:15       26:12
21    Tabitha Lawrence       F2529          1/7       26:23    5:17       26:21
22    Gail Brown             F5054          1/3       26:26    5:18       26:24
23    Kathryn Matloff        F3539          1/6       26:35    5:19       26:27
24    Roy Shiro              M4549          2/3       26:38    5:20       26:36
25    Mike Lawrence          M3034          4/7       26:39    5:20       26:35
26    Joshua Roberts         M3034          5/7       26:49    5:22       26:46
27    Beckie Duer            F6064          1/3       26:50    5:22       26:47
28    McKenna McCullon       F1619          2/4       26:55    5:23       26:54
29    Jason Carolton         M3539          1/4       26:59    5:24       26:53
30    Bill Baze              M4044          4/6       27:04    5:25       27:01
31    Kevin Sain             M4044          5/6       27:09    5:26       27:04
32    Victor Clay            M3539          2/4       27:12    5:27       27:10
33    Linda Walthall         F6064          2/3       27:25    5:29       27:21
34    Bill Duer              M7598          1/1       27:43    5:33       27:43
35    Donna Stauter          F5054          2/3       27:57    5:36       27:54
36    Josh Williams          M2529          3/3       28:24    5:41       28:21
37    Diedra Mpeak           F2529          2/7       29:03    5:49       28:58
38    Steven Emge            M5054          4/5       29:28    5:54       29:24
39    Jessica Safe           F2529          3/7       29:28    5:54       29:24
40    Anne Mary Orr          F4549          3/8       29:43    5:57       29:37
41    Bethany Harder         F1619          3/4       30:32    6:07       30:29
42    Bethany Nichols        F3034          1/5       30:50    6:10       30:47
43    Kim Ramey              F4044          1/6       31:00    6:12       30:55
44    Dwight Aaron           M4549          3/3       31:30    6:18       31:25
45    Jonah Scott            M0112          1/4       32:04    6:25       32:03
46    Jamie Tadlock          F3539          2/6       32:19    6:28       32:10
47    Becky Coursey          F3539          3/6       32:24    6:29       32:19
48    Shea Coursey           M3539          3/4       32:24    6:29       32:19
49    Leah George            F3034          2/5       32:29    6:30       32:23
50    Bobby Long             M3034          6/7       34:06    6:50       33:58
51    Karla Queen            F4044          2/6       34:06    6:50       34:00
52    Natasha Smit           F3539          4/6       34:38    6:56       34:38
53    Janet Hicks            F4549          4/8       35:07    7:02       35:03
54    Sean Ezell             M0112          2/4       36:14    7:15       36:13
55    Josh Ezell             M0112          3/4       36:15    7:15       36:13
56    Amber Kent             F2529          4/7       36:35    7:19       36:26
57    Debbie Toon            F5559          1/4       39:50    7:58       39:47
58    Lisa Aaron             F4044          3/6       40:07    8:02       40:02
59    Jamie Taylor           F3539          5/6       40:35    8:07       40:30
60    Melinda Hawthorne      F4044          4/6       40:36    8:08       40:30
61    Bethany Farley         F2529          5/7       41:35    8:19       41:25
62    Marcia Cain            F4044          5/6       42:45    8:33       42:36
63    Dan Collins            M4044          6/6       42:45    8:33       42:36
64    Paulette Hulet         F3034          3/5       43:14    8:39       43:04
65    Crystal Ross           F3034          4/5       46:55    9:23       46:49
66    Bobbie Risher          F3539          6/6       46:58    9:24       46:52
67    Jane Speck             F4549          5/8       47:15    9:27       47:08
68    John Wyatt             M3034          7/7       47:15    9:27       47:09
69    Andy Post              M5054          5/5       47:16    9:27       47:07
70    Megan Black            F2529          6/7       47:27    9:30       47:23
71    Kristen Clouse         M3539          4/4       47:29    9:30       47:24
72    Rhonda Reed            F5054          3/3       47:41    9:33       47:30
73    Shelly Thomason        F5559          2/4       47:55    9:35       47:43
74    Jonothan Cusher        M1315          2/2       47:56    9:36       47:56
75    Emerson Wilsonjr.      M6569          1/1       47:58    9:36       47:52
76    Sheila Dewitt          F6064          3/3       48:25    9:41       48:14
77    Lauren Burns           F2529          7/7       48:26    9:41       48:14
78    Chandra Rickey         F4549          6/8       48:26    9:42       48:14
79    Michelle Finch         F4549          7/8       48:27    9:42       48:16
80    Venessa Moyer          F4549          8/8       49:41    9:57       49:36
81    Kia Pratt              F3034          5/5       52:07   10:26       51:57
82    Deanna Collins         F1619          4/4       57:26   11:30       57:16
83    Carrie Ward            F5559          3/4       57:26   11:30       57:16
84    Ldarlene Noahubi       F5559          4/4       57:43   11:33       57:32
85    Colton Cusher          M0112          4/4       58:25   11:41       58:25
86    Gayle Cusher           F4044          6/6       58:34   11:43       58:34
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